
ASTING
4 0  D A Y S  O F

RAYERPP
FF
&&

Ask God to help you see people the way He sees them.

Pray for patience and kindness toward those around you.

Ask God to soften your heart towards others with opposing views.

Pray for compassion toward people who are different from you.

Ask God to show you one practical way to serve someone today.

Pray for a heart that is quick to love and slow to judge.

Thank God for the people He has placed in your life.

PRAYERDATE

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27

2.28Lo
vi

ng
 O

ur
 N

ei
gh

bo
rs

Ask God to renew your heart and mind.

Pray for freedom from sin, fear, or distraction.

Ask God to refine you and to grow your faith and trust in Him.

Pray for strength to obey God daily.

Ask God to shape your desires to match His will.

Pray for humility and teachability.

Thank God for His grace and forgiveness.

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7Pe
rs

on
al

 R
en

ew
al



Pray for unity within our church family.

Ask God to strengthen our pastors and leaders.

Pray that our church would boldly share the Gospel.

Ask God to deepen love and community among us.

Pray for volunteers and ministry teams.

Ask God to guide every decision we make.

Thank God for what He is doing in our church.

PRAYERDATE

3.8

3.9

3.10

3.11

3.12

3.13

3.14

O
ur

 C
hu

rc
h

Pray for people in our town to come to know Jesus.

Ask God to bring healing where there is brokenness.

Pray for schools, students, and teachers.

Ask God to guide local leaders with wisdom.

Pray for families in our community.

Ask God to show how our church can better serve our town.

Thank God for placing you in this community.

3.15

3.16

3.17

3.18

3.19

3.20

3.21

O
ur

 T
ow

n

Pray for peace and unity across our nation.

Ask God to guide national leaders with humility and wisdom.

Pray for justice, mercy, and compassion.

Ask God to heal division and restore hope.

Pray for spiritual renewal in our nation.

Ask God to replace fear with faith and anger with compassion.

Thank God for His sovereignty and faithfulness.

3.22

3.23

3.24

3.25

3.26

3.27

3.28

O
ur

 N
at

io
n

Pray for missionaries serving around the world.

Ask God to protect and encourage persecuted believers.

Pray for the Gospel to reach unreached people groups.

Ask God to raise up more workers for His mission.

Pray that your life would reflect God’s heart for the world.

3.29

3.30

3.31

4.1

4.2

M
is

si
on

s 
&

 T
he

 W
or

ld


