

40 DAYS OF

FASTING & PRAYER

	DATE	PRAYER
Loving Our Neighbors	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	2.22 Ask God to help you see people the way He sees them. 2.23 Pray for patience and kindness toward those around you. 2.24 Ask God to soften your heart towards others with opposing views. 2.25 Pray for compassion toward people who are different from you. 2.26 Ask God to show you one practical way to serve someone today. 2.27 Pray for a heart that is quick to love and slow to judge. 2.28 Thank God for the people He has placed in your life.
Personal Renewal	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	3.1 Ask God to renew your heart and mind. 3.2 Pray for freedom from sin, fear, or distraction. 3.3 Ask God to refine you and to grow your faith and trust in Him. 3.4 Pray for strength to obey God daily. 3.5 Ask God to shape your desires to match His will. 3.6 Pray for humility and teachability. 3.7 Thank God for His grace and forgiveness.

	DATE	PRAYER
Our Church	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	3.8 Pray for unity within our church family. 3.9 Ask God to strengthen our pastors and leaders. 3.10 Pray that our church would boldly share the Gospel. 3.11 Ask God to deepen love and community among us. 3.12 Pray for volunteers and ministry teams. 3.13 Ask God to guide every decision we make. 3.14 Thank God for what He is doing in our church.
Our Town	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	3.15 Pray for people in our town to come to know Jesus. 3.16 Ask God to bring healing where there is brokenness. 3.17 Pray for schools, students, and teachers. 3.18 Ask God to guide local leaders with wisdom. 3.19 Pray for families in our community. 3.20 Ask God to show how our church can better serve our town. 3.21 Thank God for placing you in this community.
Our Nation	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	3.22 Pray for peace and unity across our nation. 3.23 Ask God to guide national leaders with humility and wisdom. 3.24 Pray for justice, mercy, and compassion. 3.25 Ask God to heal division and restore hope. 3.26 Pray for spiritual renewal in our nation. 3.27 Ask God to replace fear with faith and anger with compassion. 3.28 Thank God for His sovereignty and faithfulness.
Missions & The World	<input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	3.29 Pray for missionaries serving around the world. 3.30 Ask God to protect and encourage persecuted believers. 3.31 Pray for the Gospel to reach unreached people groups. 4.1 Ask God to raise up more workers for His mission. 4.2 Pray that your life would reflect God's heart for the world.